Features:
 Incremental length measuring system
consisting of read head, magnetic scale
 Pole pitch of the scale 5mm, 2mm, 1mm
 Maximum air gap between read head and
scale: 2.5mm, 1mm, 0.5mm
 Different resolutions available
 Different edge distances for adapting to

ts
Figure 1: Read Head
Ordering Information Magnetic Tape:
Product type Description Item No.
GC-MB1 Magnetic scale with 1mm pole pitch Z-00318-00
GC-MB2 Magnetic scale with 2mm pole pitch Z-00319-00
GC-MB5 Magnetic scale with 5mm pole pitch Z-00320-00
Cover tape for GC-MB1, GC-MB2, GC-MB5 Z-00321-00
In case of an order please choose the scale length.
Ordering Information Read Head:
Product type Description Item No.
GC-MK1 1mm magnetic read head, standard configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47010-00 # x*